CORBAN UNIVERSITY
Salem, Oregon

B.S. DEGREE IN MATHEMATICS

MAJOR

BIBLICAL EDUCATION REQUIREMENTS

BI113
BI123
BI202
BI
BI/TH
BI302
1S202
TH202
TH313
TH323

Surv Biblical Literature |
Surv Biblical Literature Il
Bible Study Methods
Bible Book Study
Bible/Theology Elective
Teaching the Bible
Global Perspectives
Baptist Heritage
Christian Theology |
Christian Theology I

HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES

ID101
CO102
EN123
EN132
ID114
D124
D214
D224
PS203

Freshman Seminar
Fundamentals of Speech
College Writing |

College Writing Il

American Thought and Culture
American Thought and Culture
World Thought and Culture
World Thought and Culture
General Psychology

HUMAN PERFORMANCE

HP121
HP131

Fitness-oriented Activity
Skill-oriented Activity

MATH AND SCIENCE

MA
SC

Math elective (fulfilled in major)

Science with Lab (fulfilled in major)

Elective fulfilled in major

May be selected from any discipline.

(24 hours)
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(27 hours )
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(2 hours)
1

1

(9 hours)

(6 hours)

MAJOR REQUIREMENTS
(Some of these requirements also may be counted toward the appropriate
General Education requirements. D grades in major courses not allowed.)

(45 semester hours)

SPECIFIC GENERAL EDUCATION REQUIREMENTS (8 semest er hours)

SC414

SC424
Sc

Physics | w/Lab

or

Physics Il w/Lab
Science wLab (elective)

SPECIFIC MATH MAJOR REQUIREMENTS

MA223
MA233
MA243
MA253
MA262
MA312
MA313
MA323
MA333
MA363
MA403

Statistics and Probability
Calculus | - Differential
Calculus Il - Integral
Calculus Il - Sequence, Series, Vector
Calculus IV - Multivariable
Theory of Numbers
Higher Geometry

Linear Algebra

Abstract Algebra

Topics in Discrete Math
Math Analysis

Math Electives (6 semester hours)

ELECTIVE HOURS TO COMPLETE REQUIREMENTS:

Fine Arts
Literature
History, American
History, World

To satisfy the Thought and Culture sequences, transfer
students must complete at least one course in each of the
following for a total of 16 semester hours.

REACH is a graduation requirement.
Two service opportunities are to be completed in a church
ministry and four in community service.

Your advisor can help answer any questions you may have.

Church Service
Community Service

2010-2012 (REV 7/19/11)

The bachelor's degree requires a minimum of 128 hou
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(37 semester hours )

This means the student must average at least 16 hours each semester.

Check the class schedule for courses offered alternative years.

A minimum cumulative grade point average of 2.00

is required for graduation

Student Name
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