BIBLICA	AL EDUCATION REQUIREMENTS	(24 hours)	MAJOR	REQUIREMENTS	(45 semester hours)	
BI113	Surv Biblical Literature I	3	(Some of	these requirements also may be counted tow	ard the appropriate	
BI123	Surv Biblical Literature II	3	General	Education requirements. D grades in major co	urses not allowed.)	
BI202	Bible Study Methods	2				
BI	Bible Book Study	2	SPECI	FIC GENERAL EDUCATION REQUIREMEN	TS (8 semester hours)	
BI/TH	Bible/Theology Elective	2	SC414	Physics I w/Lab		
BI302	Teaching the Bible	2		or	4	
IS202	Global Perspectives	2	SC424	Physics II w/Lab		
TH202	Baptist Heritage	2	Sc	Science wLab (elective)	4	
TH313	Christian Theology I	3				
TH323	Christian Theology II	3	SPECIFI	C MATH MAJOR REQUIREMENTS	(37 semester hours)	
			MA223	Statistics and Probability	3	
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES (27 hours)			MA233	Calculus I - Differential	3	
ID101	Freshman Seminar	1	MA243	Calculus II - Integral	3	
CO102	Fundamentals of Speech	2	MA253	Calculus III - Sequence, Series, Vector	3	
EN123	College Writing I	3	MA262	Calculus IV - Multivariable	2	
EN132	College Writing II	2	MA312	Theory of Numbers	2	
ID114	American Thought and Culture	4	MA313	Higher Geometry	3	
ID124	American Thought and Culture	4	MA323	Linear Algebra	3	
ID214	World Thought and Culture	4	MA333	Abstract Algebra	3	
ID224	World Thought and Culture	4	MA363	Topics in Discrete Math	3	
PS203	General Psychology	3	MA403	Math Analysis	3	
HUMAN PERFORMANCE (2 hours)			Math Ele	ctives (6 semester hours)	6	
HP121	Fitness-oriented Activity	1				
HP131	Skill-oriented Activity	1				
MATH A	ND SCIENCE	(9 hours)				
MA	Math elective (fulfilled in major)		ELECTI\	E HOURS TO COMPLETE REQUIREMENTS	S:	
SC	Science with Lab (fulfilled in major)					
	Elective fulfilled in major					
May be selected from any discipline. (6 hours)						
To satis	fy the Thought and Culture sequence	s, transfer				
students	s must complete at least one course i	n each of the				
	g for a total of 16 semester hours.					
	Fine Arts					
	Literature					
	History, American		The bac	nelor's degree requires a minimum of 128 h	nours	
History, World		This means the student must average at least 16 hours each semester.				
	•			· ·		
REACH	is a graduation requirement.		Check th	e class schedule for courses offered alternativ	re vears.	
	vice opportunities are to be completed	d in a church	3	and the second s	- , . 	
ministry and four in community service.			A minim	um cumulative grade point average of 2.00		
Your advisor can help answer any questions you may have.				is required for graduation		
rour au	Church Service	ou may nave.	is requir	oa ioi giuduudoii		
	Community Service					
2042.22	12 (PEV 7/10/11)		Student I	Nama		